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UNLIMITED PERIOD 4 / FORMULA 750cc PERIOD 6
Race 3

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 09:58:05
Event: R27 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 16.5C Starters: 21
Track: Dry - Temp: 26C Printed at: 10:08

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap
1 7 Stephen CRAIG (NSW) P6_7 1990 Kawasaki ZXR 400 5 5:32.266 1:04.676 5
2 19 Brett SIMMONDS (TAS) P6_7 1989 Suzuki GSXR 750 5 5:32.727 .461 1:05.255 4
3 97 Stephen WARD (NSW) P6_7 1990 Ducati 888 5 5:43.550 11.284 1:07.024 5
4 26 Scott HONEYCHURCH (TAS) P6_7 1990 Suzuki GSXR 750 5 5:46.797 14.531 1:08.016 3
5 24 Mick JOHNSTON (NSW) P6_7 1987 Ducati TTF1 984 5 5:47.518 15.252 1:07.830 4
6 22 Corey FORDE (NSW) P4_U 1970 Honda CB 1204 5 5:48.694 16.428 1:08.145 5
7 46 Rick KWOK (QLD) P6_7 1990 Suzuki GSXR 750 5 5:49.762 17.496 1:08.294 5
8 66 Aaiden COOTE (VIC) P4_U 1972 Triumph Trident 750 5 5:50.381 18.115 1:08.165 5
9 614 Andrew RELPH (QLD) P6_7 1989 Kawasaki ZXR 750 5 5:58.840 26.574 1:10.311 2
10 92 Andrew GARRETT (NSW) P6_7 1987 Suzuki GSXR 750 5 5:59.732 27.466 1:10.080 3
11 9 Tim PODT (VIC) P6_7 1989 Honda VFR 400 5 6:01.839 29.573 1:10.467 5
12 4 Anthony CARROLL (QLD) P6_7 1990 Honda VFR 400 5 6:01.999 29.733 1:10.445 5
13 80 Kym DAVEY (SA) P6_7 1988 Honda VFR R 750 5 6:08.101 35.835 1:10.648 5
14 15 Brad LOPATEN (NSW) P6_7 1988 Suzuki GSXR 750 5 6:09.656 37.390 1:11.943 2
15 13 Daniel BIRCH (NSW) P4_U 1972 Honda CR 836 5 6:17.657 45.391 1:12.181 4
16 268 Owen WARD (QLD) P4_U 1972 Honda CB K2 970 5 6:18.140 45.874 1:13.014 2
17 164 James DODDRELL (SA) P6_7 1988 Honda VFR R 750 5 6:21.889 49.623 1:12.457 3
18 14 Ivan HOEY (NSW) P4_U 1972 Yamaha XS 750 5 6:24.448 52.182 1:13.682 5
19 34 David GRLEC (NSW) P4_U 1972 Suzuki GT 750 5 6:24.907 52.641 1:14.346 3
20 114 Cameron HUXLEY (QLD) P4_U 1972 Honda CB 970 5 6:45.391 1:13.125 1:18.831 2
21 222 Mark FAULKNER (QLD) P4_U 1972 Honda CB 970 5 6:45.932 1:13.666 1:19.026 2

Fastest Lap was 1:04.676 by Stephen CRAIG (NSW)

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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UNLIMITED PERIOD 4 / FORMULA 750cc PERIOD 6
Race 3

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 09:58:05
Event: R27 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 16.5C Starters: 21
Track: Dry - Temp: 26C Printed at: 10:08

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
4 Anthony CARROLL (QLD) 1:18.190 1:11.267 1:10.911 1:11.186 1:10.445
7 Stephen CRAIG (NSW) 1:12.213 1:05.273 1:05.262 1:04.842 1:04.676
9 Tim PODT (VIC) 1:17.686 1:10.916 1:11.661 1:11.109 1:10.467
13 Daniel BIRCH (NSW) 1:23.866 1:12.819 1:12.536 1:12.181 1:16.255
14 Ivan HOEY (NSW) 1:22.893 1:15.826 1:15.757 1:16.290 1:13.682
15 Brad LOPATEN (NSW) 1:20.091 1:11.943 1:12.502 1:12.910 1:12.210
19 Brett SIMMONDS (TAS) 1:10.576 1:05.603 1:05.556 1:05.255 1:05.737
22 Corey FORDE (NSW) 1:14.059 1:08.384 1:09.515 1:08.591 1:08.145
24 Mick JOHNSTON (NSW) 1:14.765 1:08.379 1:08.411 1:07.830 1:08.133
26 Scott HONEYCHURCH (TAS) 1:13.199 1:08.901 1:08.016 1:08.086 1:08.595
34 David GRLEC (NSW) 1:23.530 1:16.275 1:14.346 1:15.330 1:15.426
46 Rick KWOK (QLD) 1:15.080 1:09.395 1:08.616 1:08.377 1:08.294
66 Aaiden COOTE (VIC) 1:15.707 1:09.312 1:08.747 1:08.450 1:08.165
80 Kym DAVEY (SA) 1:19.541 1:12.713 1:12.763 1:12.436 1:10.648
92 Andrew GARRETT (NSW) 1:18.381 1:10.358 1:10.080 1:10.535 1:10.378
97 Stephen WARD (NSW) 1:13.578 1:07.958 1:07.395 1:07.595 1:07.024
114 Cameron HUXLEY (QLD) 1:27.236 1:18.831 1:20.012 1:19.887 1:19.425
164 James DODDRELL (SA) 1:12.704 1:31.618 1:12.457 1:12.516 1:12.594
222 Mark FAULKNER (QLD) 1:27.595 1:19.026 1:20.230 1:19.591 1:19.490
268 Owen WARD (QLD) 1:22.684 1:13.014 1:13.879 1:13.154 1:15.409
614 Andrew RELPH (QLD) 1:16.786 1:10.311 1:10.911 1:10.453 1:10.379

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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UNLIMITED PERIOD 4 / FORMULA 750cc PERIOD 6
Race 3

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 09:58:05
Event: R27 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 16.5C Starters: 21
Track: Dry - Temp: 26C Printed at: 10:08

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap
1 1 19 Brett SIMMONDS (TAS) 1989 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:10.576 1
2 1 19 Brett SIMMONDS (TAS) 1989 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:05.603 2
2 2 7 Stephen CRAIG (NSW) 1990 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:05.273 2
3 2 7 Stephen CRAIG (NSW) 1990 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:05.262 3
4 1 19 Brett SIMMONDS (TAS) 1989 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:05.255 4
4 2 7 Stephen CRAIG (NSW) 1990 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:04.842 4
5 1 7 Stephen CRAIG (NSW) 1990 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:04.676 5

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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UNLIMITED PERIOD 4 / FORMULA 750cc PERIOD 6
Race 3

PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 09:58:05
Event: R27 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 16.5C Starters: 21
Track: Dry - Temp: 26C Printed at: 10:08

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
66 1:09.312 8.840 34 1:14.346 32.416 97 1:07.024 11.284

Lap 1 614 1:10.311 10.918 14 1:15.757 32.741 26 1:08.595 14.531
19 1:10.576 9 1:10.916 12.423 164 1:12.457 35.044 24 1:08.133 15.252

7 1:12.213 1.637 92 1:10.358 12.560 114 1:20.012 44.344 22 1:08.145 16.428
164 1:12.704 2.128 4 1:11.267 13.278 222 1:20.230 45.116 46 1:08.294 17.496

26 1:13.199 2.623 15 1:11.943 15.855 66 1:08.165 18.115
97 1:13.578 3.002 80 1:12.713 16.075 Lap 4 614 1:10.379 26.574
22 1:14.059 3.483 268 1:13.014 19.519 19 1:05.255 92 1:10.378 27.466
24 1:14.765 4.189 13 1:12.819 20.506 7 1:04.842 .600 9 1:10.467 29.573
46 1:15.080 4.504 14 1:15.826 22.540 97 1:07.595 9.536 4 1:10.445 29.733
66 1:15.707 5.131 34 1:16.275 23.626 26 1:08.086 11.212 80 1:10.648 35.835

614 1:16.786 6.210 164 1:31.618 28.143 24 1:07.830 12.395 15 1:12.210 37.390
9 1:17.686 7.110 114 1:18.831 29.888 22 1:08.591 13.559 13 1:16.255 45.391
4 1:18.190 7.614 222 1:19.026 30.442 46 1:08.377 14.478 268 1:15.409 45.874

92 1:18.381 7.805 66 1:08.450 15.226 164 1:12.594 49.623
80 1:19.541 8.965 Lap 3 614 1:10.453 21.471 14 1:13.682 52.182
15 1:20.091 9.515 19 1:05.556 92 1:10.535 22.364 34 1:15.426 52.641

268 1:22.684 12.108 7 1:05.262 1.013 9 1:11.109 24.382 114 1:19.425 1:13.12
14 1:22.893 12.317 97 1:07.395 7.196 4 1:11.186 24.564 222 1:19.490 1:13.66
34 1:23.530 12.954 26 1:08.016 8.381 15 1:12.910 30.456
13 1:23.866 13.290 24 1:08.411 9.820 80 1:12.436 30.463

114 1:27.236 16.660 22 1:09.515 10.223 13 1:12.181 34.412
222 1:27.595 17.019 46 1:08.616 11.356 268 1:13.154 35.741

66 1:08.747 12.031 164 1:12.516 42.305
Lap 2 614 1:10.911 16.273 34 1:15.330 42.491

19 1:05.603 92 1:10.080 17.084 14 1:16.290 43.776
7 1:05.273 1.307 9 1:11.661 18.528 114 1:19.887 58.976

97 1:07.958 5.357 4 1:10.911 18.633 222 1:19.591 59.452
26 1:08.901 5.921 15 1:12.502 22.801
22 1:08.384 6.264 80 1:12.763 23.282 Lap 5
24 1:08.379 6.965 13 1:12.536 27.486 7 1:04.676
46 1:09.395 8.296 268 1:13.879 27.842 19 1:05.737 .461

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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UNLIMITED PERIOD 4 / FORMULA 750cc PERIOD 6
Race 3

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 09:58:05
Event: R27 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 16.5C Starters: 21
Track: Dry - Temp: 26C Printed at: 10:08

Grid 1 2 3 4 5

 7 19 19 19 19 7
19 7 7 7 7 19
97 164 97 97 97 97
24 26 26 26 26 26
26 97 22 24 24 24

164 22 24 22 22 22
22 24 46 46 46 46

3 46 66 66 66 66
66 66 614 614 614 614
46 614 9 92 92 92
92 9 92 9 9 9
40 4 4 4 4 4

4 92 15 15 15 80
9 80 80 80 80 15

614 15 268 13 13 13
80 268 13 268 268 268
15 14 14 34 164 164
13 34 34 14 34 14

268 13 164 164 14 34
14 114 114 114 114 114
34 222 222 222 222 222

114
222

74

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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UNLIMITED PERIOD 4 / FORMULA 750cc PERIOD 6
LEG 4 (Event 39)

PROVISIONAL GRID SHEET
Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 09:58:05
Event: R27 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 16.5C Starters: 21
Track: Dry - Temp: 26C Printed at: 10:08

 1
1

 7 S. CRAIG
5:32.266

2
 19 B. SIMMONDS5:32.727

3
 97 S. WARD

5:43.550

 2
4

 26 S. HONEYCHUR5:46.797

5
 24 M. JOHNSTON5:47.518

6
 22 C. FORDE

5:48.694

 3
7

 46 R. KWOK
5:49.762

8
 66 A. COOTE

5:50.381

9
 614 A. RELPH

5:58.840

 4
10

 92 A. GARRETT
5:59.732

11
 9 T. PODT

6:01.839

12
 4 A. CARROLL

6:01.999

 5
13

 80 K. DAVEY
6:08.101

14
 15 B. LOPATEN

6:09.656

15
 13 D. BIRCH

6:17.657

 6
16

 268 O. WARD
6:18.140

17
 164 J. DODDRELL6:21.889

18
 14 I. HOEY

6:24.448

 7
19

 34 D. GRLEC
6:24.907

20
 114 C. HUXLEY

6:45.391

21
 222 M. FAULKNER6:45.932

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


